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FINAL PLACINGS


 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 76 Gregory Kuc 3
 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 78 Reugene Evertsz 3

2 83 Manuel Van Deenen 6

3 92 Chiron Koole 9

4 96 Thorkild Van Wymeersch 12

5 82 Tibo Holens 15

6 74 Okan Okul 18

7 87 Kevin Bodard 21

8 88 Rick Corveleijn 24

9 80 Kevin Manders 27

10 91 Donny Croese 30

11 97 Norbert Zero 33

12 160 Robert Diepeveen 36

13 94 Roy Schoenmaker 39

14 95 Dolf Van Dinter 42
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 85 Tom Ponnet 3

2 76 Gregory Kuc 6



 
 

Men's Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 86 Hatem Radwan 3

2 77 Nicolas Di Primio 6

3 78 Reugene Evertsz 9

4 73 Jonas Depoorter 12

5 83 Manuel Van Deenen 15

6 92 Chiron Koole 18

7 89 Jerome Devos 21

8 74 Okan Okul 24

9 84 Silvio Vandebeek 27

10 87 Kevin Bodard 30

11 90 Ruben Verliefde 33

12 88 Rick Corveleijn 36

13 80 Kevin Manders 39

14 91 Donny Croese 42

15 96 Thorkild Van Wymeersch 45

16 81 Danny Moes 48

16 82 Tibo Holens 48

16 94 Roy Schoenmaker 48

16 95 Dolf Van Dinter 48

16 97 Norbert Zero 48
 
 

Men's Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 42 Dogac Alp Ozdemir 3

2 73 Jonas Depoorter 6

3 74 Okan Okul 9
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 75 Akim Quembas 3



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 76 Gregory Kuc 3

NS 58 Jordi Willems NS
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 79 * Michael Laevens * 3

2 86 Hatem Radwan 6

3 77 Nicolas Di Primio 9

4 78 Reugene Evertsz 12

5 81 Danny Moes 15

NS 80 Kevin Manders NS

NS 97 Norbert Zero NS
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 42 Dogac Alp Ozdemir 3

2 73 Jonas Depoorter 6

3 83 Manuel Van Deenen 9

4 90 Ruben Verliefde 12

NS 82 Tibo Holens NS

NS 84 Silvio Vandebeek NS
 
 

Women's Figure - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 118 Emmy Janssens 3

2 137 Lies Van Dijck 6

3 132 Linda Besselink 9

4 136 Jess Danse 12



 
 

Women's Figure - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 134 Veerle Mestrum 3

2 135 Carla Van Daal 6

3 118 Emmy Janssens 9

4 137 Lies Van Dijck 12

5 132 Linda Besselink 15
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 133 Julie De Pauw 3

2 132 Linda Besselink 6
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 132 Linda Besselink 3
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 134 * Veerle Mestrum * 3

2 135 Carla Van Daal 6

3 137 Lies Van Dijck 9
 
 

Women's Wellness - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 147 Annemieke Hilgersom 3

2 148 Samantha Dunn 6

3 152 Leonore Van Brandt 10

4 150 Leen Schoofs 11



 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 143 Rosana De Oliveira 3

2 147 Annemieke Hilgersom 6

3 138 Charline Major 9

4 148 Samantha Dunn 12

5 145 Maite Deroover 15

6 152 Leonore Van Brandt 18

7 142 Iris Verhelst 21

8 149 Karsas Eleni 24
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 140 Melina Meroni 3

2 138 Charline Major 6

3 141 Jennifer Teuwen 9

4 142 Iris Verhelst 13

5 139 Monique Maurmair 14
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 144 Nikita De Visser 3

2 143 Rosana De Oliveira 6

3 147 Annemieke Hilgersom 9

4 140 Melina Meroni 12

5 141 Jennifer Teuwen 15

6 145 Maite Deroover 18

7 142 Iris Verhelst 21



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 162 Charles Kenny 3

2 64 Jake Hombre Atinon 6

3 63 Rick Van Kalken 9

4 46 Gianni Van Breda 12

5 30 Anass Benyaich 15

6 55 Bram Leenen 18
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 32 Wesley Lodders 3

2 49 Wanderley De Freitas Ribeiro 6

3 52 Wesley Postma 9

4 34 Stef Daniels 12

5 66 Rico Manders 15

6 161 Jim Van Steenwinkel 18

7 51 Pascal Penders 21

8 68 Miquel Pocorni 24

9 41 Timur Musalieva 27

10 62 Florent Vaccin 30

11 40 Brendan De Rooij 33

12 70 Tommie Radstake 36

13 47 Daoud Alizej 39

14 67 Mauritz Middeldorp 42

15 13 Agim Dervishaj 45

16 69 Jean Christophe Porignaux 48
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 44 Oguzhan Gundag 3



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 32 Wesley Lodders 3

2 57 Kaisma Vanhooren 6

3 58 Jordi Willems 9

4 63 Rick Van Kalken 12

5 46 Gianni Van Breda 15

6 17 Dany Silva 19

7 30 Anass Benyaich 20

NS 55 Bram Leenen NS
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 54 Bjarne Vandevelde 3

2 49 Wanderley De Freitas Ribeiro 6

3 52 Wesley Postma 9

4 34 Stef Daniels 12

5 25 Albert Dervishaj 15

6 59 Stan Cypers 18

7 64 Jake Hombre Atinon 21

8 66 Rico Manders 24

9 161 Jim Van Steenwinkel 27

10 48 Kevin Bailly 30

11 60 Pierre Lizin 33

12 53 Tim Sturbaut 36

13 44 Oguzhan Gundag 39

14 41 Timur Musalieva 42

15 62 Florent Vaccin 45

16 13 Agim Dervishaj 48

NS 47 Daoud Alizej NS

NS 51 Pascal Penders NS

NS 70 Tommie Radstake NS



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 41 Timur Musalieva 3

2 40 Brendan De Rooij 6
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 56 Quentin Tholet 3

2 44 Oguzhan Gundag 6
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 58 Jordi Willems 3

2 17 Dany Silva 6

NS 46 Gianni Van Breda NS
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 45 * Jean-Marc Lambert * 3

2 32 Wesley Lodders 6

3 21 Ruben Van Eek 9

NS 64 Jake Hombre Atinon NS

NS 161 Jim Van Steenwinkel NS



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 50 Julien Delfosse 3

2 54 Bjarne Vandevelde 6

3 49 Wanderley De Freitas Ribeiro 9

4 34 Stef Daniels 12

5 25 Albert Dervishaj 15

6 35 Yannick Lazeroms 18

7 53 Tim Sturbaut 21

NS 47 Daoud Alizej NS

NS 48 Kevin Bailly NS

NS 51 Pascal Penders NS

NS 52 Wesley Postma NS

NS 56 Quentin Tholet NS
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 105 Jindra Van Den Bossche 3
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 118 Emmy Janssens 3

2 151 Sarah Smets 6

3 107 Kristy Arts 9

4 121 Caroline Lesecq 12

5 100 Esselien Arends 15

6 105 Jindra Van Den Bossche 18

7 119 Chamel Souren 21



 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 128 Wieteke De Leur 3

2 146 Merel Eeken 6

3 130 Brigette Maxwell 9

4 117 Aurelie Draps 12

5 99 Anique Vrencken 15

6 114 Amber Gerstmans 18

7 112 Bo Wanten 21

8 127 Nathalie Van Zwol 24

9 131 Doriet Van Gaalen-Roeleveld 27

10 98 Romee Rutgers 30

11 126 Jaimy Van Der Leest 33

12 129 Judith Mattens 36

13 109 Anke Dobber 39

14 113 Larissa Eyckens 42

15 124 Debbie Signer 45

16 110 Anne Hurkens 48

16 115 Amaryllis Muller 48

16 125 Manon Teeuwen 48
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 105 Jindra Van Den Bossche 3
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 118 Emmy Janssens 3

2 117 Aurelie Draps 6

3 107 Kristy Arts 9

4 103 Laila Kimkes 12

5 116 Kelly Adriaenssens 15

6 105 Jindra Van Den Bossche 18

7 119 Chamel Souren 21

NS 108 Alicia George NS



 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 128 Wieteke De Leur 3

2 120 Angelika Lawreszuk 6

3 146 Merel Eeken 9

4 114 Amber Gerstmans 12

5 121 Caroline Lesecq 15

6 131 Doriet Van Gaalen-Roeleveld 18

7 98 Romee Rutgers 21

8 126 Jaimy Van Der Leest 24

9 109 Anke Dobber 27

10 123 Merel Ruissen 30

11 113 Larissa Eyckens 33

12 115 Amaryllis Muller 36

13 125 Manon Teeuwen 40

14 101 Sabrina Bakx 41

NS 112 Bo Wanten NS

NS 124 Debbie Signer NS

NS 127 Nathalie Van Zwol NS
 
 

Women's Bikini - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 99 Anique Vrencken 3

2 98 Romee Rutgers 6
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 122 Maria Montulet 3

2 103 Laila Kimkes 6

3 100 Esselien Arends 9

4 105 Jindra Van Den Bossche 12

5 101 Sabrina Bakx 15

6 102 Farangis Hajikhanmohammadi 18

7 104 Intini Maria Pia 21

8 106 Dikla Vrolijk 24



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 108 Alicia George 3

2 107 Kristy Arts 6

3 105 Jindra Van Den Bossche 9

NS 118 Emmy Janssens NS
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 111 * Vanity Vink * 3

2 120 Angelika Lawreszuk 6

3 146 Merel Eeken 9

4 122 Maria Montulet 12

5 98 Romee Rutgers 15

6 101 Sabrina Bakx 18

NS 109 Anke Dobber NS

NS 112 Bo Wanten NS
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 114 Amber Gerstmans 3

2 113 Larissa Eyckens 6

NS 115 Amaryllis Muller NS

NS 125 Manon Teeuwen NS

NS 127 Nathalie Van Zwol NS
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 5 Kay Thijssen 3

2 4 Tijn Stark 6

3 3 Dunley Lagerwaard 9

4 6 Diego Vanovervelt 12



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 37 Bastiaan Schothuis 3

2 39 Bart Lemmens 6

3 13 Agim Dervishaj 9
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 32 Wesley Lodders 3

2 33 Michel Verhoeven 6

3 6 Diego Vanovervelt 9

NS 13 Agim Dervishaj NS
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 23 Lloyd Bonte 3

2 5 Kay Thijssen 6

3 28 Glenn Stoffels 9

4 4 Tijn Stark 12

5 3 Dunley Lagerwaard 15

6 34 Stef Daniels 18

7 20 Robin Moison 21

8 37 Bastiaan Schothuis 24

NS 30 Anass Benyaich NS

NS 38 Ali Issa NS
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 5 Kay Thijssen 3

2 4 Tijn Stark 6

3 3 Dunley Lagerwaard 9



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 31 Gregor Grzegorz Cwiklinski 3

2 36 Andre Pereira Santos 6

3 37 Bastiaan Schothuis 9

4 8 Catasti Gianni 12
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Wheelchair
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 1 Kevin Bertrand 3
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 17 Dany Silva 3
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 32 Wesley Lodders 3

2 31 Gregor Grzegorz Cwiklinski 6

3 33 Michel Verhoeven 9



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 23 Lloyd Bonte 3

2 29 Cuvelier Steven 6

3 38 Ali Issa 9

4 5 Kay Thijssen 12

5 4 Tijn Stark 15

6 26 Rick Geurts 18

7 3 Dunley Lagerwaard 21

8 28 Glenn Stoffels 24

9 25 Albert Dervishaj 27

10 20 Robin Moison 30

11 24 Arno Daniels 34

12 37 Bastiaan Schothuis 35

NS 30 Anass Benyaich NS

NS 34 Stef Daniels NS

NS 35 Yannick Lazeroms NS

NS 36 Andre Pereira Santos NS
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 5 Kay Thijssen 3

2 4 Tijn Stark 6

3 3 Dunley Lagerwaard 9

4 2 Civan Bulut 12
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 9 Nordine Hamel 3

2 10 Patrick Metten 6

3 7 Gregory De Koning 9

NS 8 Catasti Gianni NS



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 14 Henk Triest 3

2 12 Patrick Daniels 6

3 13 Agim Dervishaj 9

4 15 Leon Van Den Bosch 12

5 11 Raymond Cassar 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 17 Dany Silva 3
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 32 Wesley Lodders 3

2 2 Civan Bulut 6

3 11 Raymond Cassar 9
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 23 * Lloyd Bonte * 3

2 9 Nordine Hamel 6

3 21 Ruben Van Eek 9

4 38 Ali Issa 12

5 45 Jean-Marc Lambert 15

6 4 Tijn Stark 18

7 10 Patrick Metten 21

8 18 David Amaradio 24

NS 20 Robin Moison NS

NS 22 Jan Wouters NS



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 27 Radek Kyzivat 3

2 26 Rick Geurts 6

3 19 Malak Khalil 9

4 3 Dunley Lagerwaard 12

5 28 Glenn Stoffels 15

6 24 Arno Daniels 18

NS 25 Albert Dervishaj NS
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 29 Cuvelier Steven 3

2 5 Kay Thijssen 6
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